## **MUSKOKA PRIDE COMMUNITY**

## **Membership Application**



Muskoka Pride protects the anonymity of its members. We do not share our membership list.

First Name		Last Name			
Street Address		Phone			
City/Town		Cell phone			
Province	Postal Code	email			
Signature					

Muskoka Pride is a voluntary group of people living, working, or going to school in Muskoka and building a sense of queer community in the district.

Muskoka Pride Use Only:						
Membership Level	Membership Number					
Membership secretary	Date (membership year)					

Level	Annual Fee	Live or Work	Information	Minutes	Vote - AGM	Vote - Elections
General	\$5.00	Muskoka	e-mail	e-mail	yes	yes
e-Member	Free	Outside Area	e-mail	e-mail	no	no
Student under 18	Free	Muskoka	e-mail	e-mail	no	no
Senior	optional	Muskoka	e-mail	e-mail	yes	yes

Please send completed membership applications:

Email: membership@muskokapride.com Mail: Muskoka Pride, P.O. Box 253, Bracebridge ON, P1L 1T6